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Meneria Sturrup

Relationship Manager, Platinum Banking,

Harbour Bay, Bahamas

242 702-3552 Ext 234 | Meneria.Sturrup@cibcfcib.com

Nickia McPhee

Relationship Manager, Platinum Banking,
JFK Branch, Bahamas

242 356-5152 | Nickia.McPhee@cibcfcib.com

Dekera Glinton-Joseph

Relationship Manager, Platinum Banking,

Sandy Port, Bahamas

242 327-4395 | Dekera.Glinton-Joseph@cibcfcib.com

Tiffany Pinder

Relationship Manager, Platinum Banking,
Shirley Street, Bahamas

242 356-1752 | Tiffany.Pinder@cibcfcib.com

Valencia Knowles
Sales Specialist, Bay Street, Bahamas
242 397-8902 | Valencia.Knowles@cibcfcib.com

Crystal Burrows
Sales Specialist, Carmichael Rd., Bahamas
242 461-0202 | Crystal.Burrows@cibcfcib.com

Mimose Cartwright
Sales Specialist, Carmichael Rd., Bahamas
242 461-0204 | Mimose.Cartwright@cibcfcib.com

Reshenda Forde
Sales Specialist, Carmichael Rd., Bahamas
242 461-0215 | Reshenda.Forde@cibcfcib.com

Andrew Been
Sales Specialist, East Mall, Bahamas
242 350-8366 | Andrew.Been@cibcfcib.com

Sharmaine Fernander
Sales Specialist, East Mall, Bahamas
242 350-8370 | Sharmaine.Fernander@cibcfcib.com

Brandi Scavella
Sales Specialist, East Mall, Bahamas
242 350-8322 | Brandi.Scavella@cibcfcib.com

Renaldo Carey
Sales Specialist, Governor's Harbour, Bahamas
242 332-2304 | Renaldo.Carey@cibcfcib.com

Jamaal Mortimer
Sales Specialist, Harbour Bay, Bahamas
242 702-3554 | Jamaal.Mortimer@cibcfcib.com

Natasha Rolle-Saunders

Sales Specialist, Harbour Bay, Bahamas
242 702-3557 EXT 236 |
Natasha.Rolle-Saunders@cibcfcib.com

Monique Rolle
Sales Specialist, Harbour Bay, Bahamas
242 702-3564 | Monique.Rolle@cibcfcib.com

Evane Bascombe
Sales Specialist, JFK Branch, Bahamas
242 322-2444 | Evane.Bascombe@cibcfcib.com

Gordon Lightbourne
Sales Specialist, Bay Street, Bahamas
242 397-8909 | Gordon.Lightbourne@cibcfcib.com

Anton Morley
Sales Specialist, JFK Branch, Bahamas
242 322-7318 | Anton.Morley@cibcfcib.com

Chastity Butler
Sales Specialist, Marathon Mall, Bahamas
242 702-3612 | Chastity.Butler@cibcfcib.com

Phillipa Forbes
Sales Specialist, Marathon Mall, Bahamas
242 393-4386 | Phillipa.Forbes@cibcfcib.com

Kimberley Moxey
Sales Specialist, Bay Street, Bahamas
242 397-8914 | Kimberley.Moxey@cibcfcib.com

Charnisha Jones
Sales Specialist, Palmdale, Bahamas
242 702-3585 | Charnisha.Jones@cibcfcib.com

Carriemae Knowles
Sales Specialist, Palmdale, Bahamas
242 702-3587 | Carriemae.Knowles@cibcfcib.com

Marlon Rolle
Sales Specialist, Palmdale, Bahamas
242 702-3586 | Marlon.Rolle@cibcfcib.com

Robin Seymour
Sales Specialist, Palmdale, Bahamas
242 702-3584 | Robin.Seymour@cibcfcib.com

Kimbley Frazer
Sales Specialist, Shirley Street, Bahamas
242 356-1754 | Kimbley.Frazer@cibcfcib.com

Calvin Mingo
Sales Specialist, Sandy Port, Bahamas
242 327-4958 or 327-4843 Ext 244 | Calvin.Mingo@cibcfcib.com



Bahamas Cont'd

Mayko Alce
Sales Specialist, JFK Branch, Bahamas
242 322-7315 | Mayko.Alce@cibcfcib.com

Syltura Wilson
Sales Specialist, Shirley Street, Bahamas
242 356-1736 | Syltura.Wilson@cibcfcib.com

Tonya Sampson
Sales Specialist, Shirley Street, Bahamas
242 356-1771 | Tonya.Sampson@cibcfcib.com

Antonio Thompson
Sales Specialist, Marathon Mall, Bahamas
242 702-3611 | Antonio.Thompson@cibcfcib.com

Laturah Meeres
Sales Specialist, Sandy Port, Bahamas
242 327-4834 | Laturah.Meeres@cibcfcib.com

Natrice Brown
Sales Specialist, Marathon Mall, Bahamas
242-702-3613 | Natrice.Brown@cibcfcib.com

La-Ruekeniqueca Miller
Manager, Business Banking, Carmichael Rd., Bahamas
242 461-0206 | LaRue.Munroe-Miller@cibcfcib.com

Kay Capron
Manager, Business Banking, East Mall, Bahamas
242 350-8309 | Kay.Capron@cibcfcib.com

Euda Nottage
Manager, Business Banking, Harbour Bay, Bahamas
242 702-3556 | Euda.Nottage@cibcfcib.com

Hollanda Bain
Manager, Business Banking, Palmdale, Bahamas
242 702-3581 | Hollanda.Bain@cibcfcib.com

Tonya Farah
Manager, Business Banking, Shirley Street, Bahamas
242 356-1757 | Tonya.Farah@cibcfcib.com

Tamar Roberts

Manager, Business Banking, Marsh Harbour, Abaco, Bahamas

Tamar.Roberts@cibcfcib.com

Natasha Clarke
Manager, Mortgage & Loans Centre, Marathon Mall, Bahamas
242 356-1749 | Natasha.Clarke@cibcfcib.com

Tera Cox

Sales Team Leader, Mortgage & Loans Centre,
Marathon Mall, Bahamas

242 356-1738 | Tera.Cox@cibcfcib.com

Megan Brown

Sales Team Leader, Mortgage & Loans Centre,
Marathon Mall, Bahamas

242 356-1731 | Megan.Brown@cibcfcib.com

Tiffany Moss

Sales Team Leader, Mortgage & Loans Centre,
Marathon Mall, Bahamas

242 356-6007 | Tiffany.Moss@cibcfcib.com

Lakeisha Johnson
Sales Specialist, Shirley Street, Bahamas
242 356-1710 | Lakeisha.Johnson@cibcfcib.com

Juanyette Curry
Sales Specialist, Marsh Harbour, Abaco, Bahamas
Juanyette.Stuart@cibcfcib.com

Ashlee Rolle
Sales Specialist, Bay Street, Bahamas
242 397-8903 | Ashlee.Rolle@cibcfcib.com

Narissa King
Sales Specialist, Harbour Bay, Bahamas
242 702-3558 | Narissa.King@cibcfcib.com









